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Location..Location..Location! , Feel like your working from home 
in this bright and spacious 1,100 sq.ft. office space for lease in the 
heart of downtown Georgetown. With 6 skylights, vaulted ceilings, 
separate Kitchen and washroom. A  short walk to “GO” Station - perfect 
for commuting.  Enjoy the quiet and calm of running your business.
$1500.00+                    Georgetown                MLS#W2752295                                   
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Coming Soon 

Prestigious Applewood Landmark! Bright & spacious ground level 
unit. Fantastic layout for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 1,798 sq.ft. condo! New 
broadloom in Liv/Din area. Freshly painted bdrms. Lrg Mstr w/ 4 pc 
ensuite. Adult lifestyle - 24 Hr concierge & security, Rooftop deck, 
Indoor Pool & more. Minutes to Hwys 427/QEW/403 & public transit.
 $339,900.00                   Mississauga                MLS#W2811503                                

Size Matters!  This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalow is located 
on a serene ½ acre country lot! Bright & spacious Liv Rm/Din Rm with 
W/O to massive deck that overlooks expansive yard & open fields. 
Finished basement with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite with 
ceramic tile, pot lights, 2 bdrms, 3 pc bath &  W/O to patio area! 
$415,900.00                       Georgetown             MLS#W2779599

Sold 

Where Life Begins! You can start by looking at this 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath home in the ‘Park’ District. Kitchen opens to sunroom with vaulted 
ceiling & wrap around windows overlooking the large yard. Family 
Room with wood burning f/p & finished basement. Double car garage & 
parking for 5 in driveway - no juggling! Start living your dreams. 
$614,900.00 Georgetown           MLS#W2823218

Hidden Treasure! Tucked away on a quiet street you’ll find this 3 
bdrm, 2 bath bungalow on a huge mature lot (84’x132’). Bright 
Kitchen that overlooks backyard & eating area with W/O to the deck. 
Just a short walk to the “GO” station, downtown Georgetown & 
Farmers market. This could be the treasure you’ve been looking for! 
$374,900.00                  Georgetown          MLS#W2845590                               

75 Guelph St, Georgetown ON L7G 3Z8

Deceptively Large!! Approx. 2,300 sq.ft. home is located on a sought 
after mature crescent. Offering 4 bdrms, 2 full & 2 half baths, and has 
been renovated with “family” in mind! Huge Kitchen, 
mudroom/laundry just off the Kitchen with 2 accesses to the yard & 
second staircase to the basement (home business?). Exceptional! 
$569,900.00 Georgetown             MLS#W2858472

Got Kids? Then don't miss out on this well maintained & spotless 
home. 

ocated in 
the desirable Sandringham-Wellington Community.
$439,000.00 Brampton          MLS #W2859753  

Main level boasts sun-lit Living Room with gas fireplace & large 
windows. Eat-in Kitchen with W/O to fully fenced backyard. Mstr with 4 
pc ensuite. 2 generous bdrms share 4 pc. Finished basement. L

houseope
n SATURDAY  2-4 pm

13 Alberta Terrace, Brampton       

Step Inside this lovely four bedroom home in Georgetown South built by Country Glen Homes. Gorgeous upgraded kitchen with detailed dark wood 
cabinetry and upgraded porcelain tile. Complete with granite countertop, travertine backsplash and stainless steel appliances. Formal Living & 
Dining Room combination with large windows & laminate. Master bedroom with 2 walk-in closets and 4 pc ensuite. Finished lower level with rec 
room and exercise room. Patterned concrete driveway, porch, backyard patio & walkway. Above ground pool with solar panels on roof, garden shed 
and perennial gardens from spring to fall.  Walking distance to parks and schools. It’s a must see!
$594,900.00                                                                            Georgetown               MLS#W2864864

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

214 Eaton St, Georgetown       houseopen
 

Sunday 2-4 pm
16 Jason Cres, Georgetown       

Why Gamble...  when you can bet on a sure thing with this 3+1 bedroom, 2.5 bath home with approx 2,035 sq ft. of living space! Located in a 
family friendly neighbourhood of well cared for homes & manicured lawns! Spacious & gracious sun-filled Living & Dining Rooms. Updated maple 
Kitchen with pantry, built-in window seat & W/O to mature professionally landscaped yard! Cozy Family Room with gas fireplace, hardwood flooring 
& second walk-out to yard. An impressive foyer, laundry & powder room complete the main level. Second level boasts spacious Master with W/I 
closet & 4 pc ensuite, 2 other bedrooms share main 4 pc bath. Roof re-shingled with 40 year shingles (2010), furnace & air conditioner (2009).
$524,900.00                                                                           Georgetown                                                                   MLS#W2848980

All Things Bright and Beautiful And practically new!! Tons of curb appeal in this open concept, 4 bedroom, brick & stucco home with 2 car garage 
on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. This home offers gleaming hardwood & ceramic floors on both levels, a family-sized kitchen with warm wood 
cabinets, backsplash & walkout from the breakfast area to the yard. The family/great room is open to the kitchen & boasts a gas fireplace & large 
window. An attractive open staircase leads to the bright and spacious second level. The master sports a walk-in closet and 5-piece ensuite with glass 
shower & soaker tub. The 3 additional bedrooms share the main 4-piece bath. Tucked away on quiet crescent.
$619,000.00             Georgetown               MLS#W2866841

Host: Jennifer Sargeant Host: Ross Henderson

Host: Ross Henderson

Ask the Neighbours what they think about the neighbourhood? You'll 
find friendly people who think they live on the nicest street in town. 
You'll also find a totally updated bungalow (approx. 1800 sq. ft.) in the 
'Park area. Natural light floods every room of this home. Family & 
Dining Room addition overlook gardens. Stunning!
$689,900.00 Georgetown           MLS#W2857682

Cutie Patootie!! Nestled on a large, fenced lot – backing onto green 
space, this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home has been renovated & updated. 
Gorgeous Kitchen, W/O from Liv/Din to large deck. Upstairs, 3 
bedrooms share 4 pc bath. Finished basement with Rec Rm. 
laundry/storage & 3 pc bath. This home is ready to move into!
$349,900.00 Acton                       MLS#W2862629

Regrets! Unfortunately only one buyer will be able to experience the 
joy of owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath, home nestled on a 
2+ acre lot in the executive estate subdivision of St. Georges Glen. 
Grand foyer, formal Living & Dining designed for entertaining. 
Spectacular floor plan! 
$1,050,000. 00 Limehouse          MLS# W2860911

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

15 Jolana Cres., Georgetown       
Host: Ray Chesher

Classic Beauty Spacious 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath home (~1,900 sq ft) with finished basement is tucked away on a gorgeous, mature 66 x 158 lot. Mud 
room opens into large Foyer. Office (4th bdrm) with picture window & laminate. Living/dining with W/O to deck/backyard. “Window” into the 
updated kitchen with W/O to deck. Family room with broadloom & picture window. Handy 2 pc powder rm & large main floor laundry room. 
Updated 4 pc bath is shared by bdrms - Mstr with custom storage/closet. Rec Rm in basement (lots of storage & soundproofed) with walk up to 
backyard. Garage with private drive & bonus – 2nd driveway & garage – parking for 5. Quick walk to “GO” Station, shopping & downtown. 
$479,900.00                                                                            Georgetown                       MLS#NEW

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

15 Jolana Cres., Georgetown       
Host: Ray Chesher houseope

n Sunday  2-4 pm
9 Union St, Georgetown       

Host: Karen Hickling

Country home situated on a private 1.7 acres - centrally located 
between Georgetown and Acton. Backing onto Niagara Escarpment. 
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